

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells
TIME &
DATE: 3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Brittmooore Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well	Layne Christensen Co.
ITEM 1	040WP1									
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	1,900.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	4,500.00	2,935.00	5,600.00
	Remove and dispose of submersible pump	TOTAL	750.00	1,900.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	4,500.00	2,935.00	5,600.00
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.00	1,500.00	3,305.00	931.00
	Remove and dispose of column pipe	TOTAL	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.00	1,500.00	3,305.00	931.00
	19 CY	PRICE	150.00	184.21	90.00	50.00	151.50	60.00	314.00	256.00
	19 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	TOTAL	2,850.00	3,499.99	1,710.00	950.00	2,878.50	1,140.00	5,966.00	4,864.00
	270 ea.	PRICE	28.52	48.15	37.00	50.00	43.99	35.00	52.00	66.00
	270 sacks of Class A Cement	TOTAL	7,700.40	13,000.50	9,990.00	13,500.00	11,877.30	9,450.00	14,040.00	17,820.00
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,408.00	1,176.00
Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	TOTAL	750.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,408.00	1,176.00	
1 LS	PRICE	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	6,008.00	5,419.00	3,387.00	
Site restoration	TOTAL	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	6,008.00	5,419.00	3,387.00	
3 Hr	PRICE	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	125.00	185.00	233.00	
Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	TOTAL	450.00	450.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	375.00	555.00	699.00	
TOTAL ITEM 1		TOTAL	13,750.40	22,000.49	20,300.00	25,200.00	21,242.22	26,473.00	34,628.00	34,477.00
ITEM 2	084WP1									
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	4,581.00	2,891.00	5,642.00
	Remove and dispose of submersible pump	TOTAL	750.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	4,581.00	2,891.00	5,642.00
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.00	1,500.00	3,076.00	931.00
	Remove and dispose of column pipe	TOTAL	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.00	1,500.00	3,076.00	931.00
	7 CY	PRICE	150.00	200.00	90.00	50.00	286.06	60.00	260.00	671.00
	7 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	TOTAL	1,050.00	1,400.00	630.00	350.00	2,002.42	420.00	1,820.00	4,697.00
	165 ea.	PRICE	56.52	32.72	37.00	64.00	46.13	40.00	66.00	90.00
	165 sacks of Class A Cement	TOTAL	9,325.80	5,398.80	6,105.00	10,560.00	7,611.45	6,600.00	10,890.00	14,850.00
	1 LS	PRICE	408.00	2,300.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,408.00	1,176.00
Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	TOTAL	408.00	2,300.00	600.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,408.00	1,176.00	
1 LS	PRICE	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	1,310.00	2,733.00	3,387.00	
Site restoration	TOTAL	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	1,310.00	2,733.00	3,387.00	

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells
TIME &
DATE: 3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Britton Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well	Layne Christensen Co.
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 2	TOTAL	13,233.80	12,398.80	9,935.00	21,660.00	16,100.29	18,286.00	24,373.00	31,382.00
ITEM 3	085WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,900.00 1,900.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,200.00 5,200.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	4,500.00 4,500.00	805.00 805.00	5,642.00 5,642.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.00 1,396.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	990.00 990.00	931.00 931.00
	2 CY 2 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 300.00	250.00 500.00	90.00 180.00	50.00 100.00	809.22 1,618.44	60.00 120.00	543.00 1,086.00	4,363.00 8,726.00
	54 ea. 54 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	134.72 7,274.88	27.77 1,499.58	110.00 5,940.00	20.00 1,080.00	88.23 4,764.42	80.00 4,320.00	66.00 3,564.00	103.00 5,562.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	1,550.00 1,550.00	2,619.00 2,619.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 3	TOTAL	11,024.88	7,499.58	14,720.00	11,930.00	12,869.28	15,865.00	12,027.00	26,123.00
ITEM 4	096WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	2,150.00 2,150.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	6,500.00 6,500.00	1,055.00 1,055.00	6,816.00 6,816.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.00 1,396.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,980.00 1,980.00	931.00 931.00
	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	237.50 950.00	90.00 360.00	50.00 200.00	431.61 1,726.44	60.00 240.00	497.00 1,988.00	1,755.00 7,020.00
	200 ea. 200 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	46.45 9,290.00	22.50 4,500.00	42.00 8,400.00	58.00 11,600.00	42.52 8,504.00	36.00 7,200.00	80.00 16,000.00	79.00 15,800.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Britton Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,038.00 2,038.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	3,025.00 3,025.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr Logging Standby time per hour	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 4	TOTAL	13,340.00	11,200.00	17,360.00	23,350.00	16,716.86	22,340.00	26,349.00	35,829.00
ITEM 5	165WP1 8 ea. Remove Obstruction in well (drilling out obstruction)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	350.00 2,800.00	400.00 3,200.00	500.00 4,000.00	875.00 7,000.00	1,230.97 9,847.76	575.00 4,600.00	2,129.00 17,032.00	944.00 7,552.00
	32 ea. Perforate Casing - 32 perforations 1 every 50' starting at 830'	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	625.00 20,000.00	312.50 10,000.00	173.00 5,536.00	475.00 15,200.00	388.10 12,419.20	1,600.00 51,200.00	495.00 15,840.00	98.00 3,136.00
	13 CY 13 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,950.00	385.00 5,005.00	90.00 1,170.00	50.00 650.00	132.80 1,726.40	60.00 780.00	266.00 3,458.00	361.00 4,693.00
	212 ea. 212 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	50.71 10,750.52	22.50 4,770.00	42.00 8,904.00	57.00 12,084.00	41.56 8,810.72	35.00 7,420.00	74.00 15,688.00	77.00 16,324.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,208.94 1,208.94	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	1,580.00 1,580.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	4 Hr Logging Standby Time (4 hrs)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	150.00 600.00	100.00 400.00	100.00 400.00	200.00 800.00	125.00 500.00	185.00 740.00	233.00 932.00
	TOTAL ITEM 5	TOTAL	37,600.52	26,275.00	26,310.00	39,584.00	36,312.71	69,580.00	57,899.00	37,200.00
ITEM 6	169WP1 127 ea. 127 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	51.12 6,492.24	35.00 4,445.00	58.00 7,366.00	56.00 7,112.00	52.24 6,634.48	53.50 6,794.50	167.00 21,209.00	131.00 16,637.00
	TOTAL ITEM 6	TOTAL	6,492.24	4,445.00	7,366.00	7,112.00	6,634.48	6,794.50	21,209.00	16,637.00
ITEM 7	075WP3 1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	5,000.00 5,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	8,000.00 8,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,500.00 5,500.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,350.00 5,350.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Britton Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,036.00 2,036.00	931.00 931.00
	11 CY 11 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,650.00	282.00 3,102.00	90.00 990.00	50.00 550.00	201.68 2,218.48	60.00 660.00	286.00 3,146.00	638.00 7,018.00
	524 ea. 524 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	21.03 11,019.72	24.00 12,576.00	30.00 15,720.00	41.00 21,484.00	35.07 18,376.68	28.50 14,934.00	48.00 25,152.00	51.00 26,724.00
	1 ea. Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	200.00 200.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	4,500.00 4,500.00	1,674.00 1,674.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (hrs)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 7	TOTAL	15,119.72	21,978.00	19,210.00	33,634.00	25,487.73	27,469.00	33,868.00	44,109.00
ITEM 8	104WP1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	237.50 950.00	90.00 360.00	50.00 200.00	431.61 1,726.44	60.00 240.00	541.00 2,164.00	1,303.00 5,212.00
	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	138.00 6,486.00	50.00 2,350.00	110.00 5,170.00	115.00 5,405.00	97.55 4,584.85	91.00 4,277.00	98.00 4,606.00	243.00 11,421.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	4,650.00 4,650.00	2,504.00 2,504.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	TOTAL ITEM 8	TOTAL	8,586.00	6,000.00	11,830.00	9,855.00	9,405.27	12,667.00	11,682.00	21,196.00
ITEM 9	105WP1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 750.00	237.50 1,187.50	90.00 450.00	50.00 250.00	378.89 1,894.45	60.00 300.00	478.00 2,390.00	1,251.00 6,255.00
	5 CY 5 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	110.81 6,316.17	38.00 2,166.00	110.00 6,270.00	100.00 5,700.00	84.93 4,841.01	75.00 4,275.00	120.00 6,840.00	184.00 10,488.00
	57 ea. 57 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,593.00 2,593.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	4,375.00 4,375.00	2,619.00 2,619.00	3,387.00 3,387.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid
Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well
Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Brittmoores Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well Technologies	Layne Christensen Co.
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 9	TOTAL	9,016.17	6,503.50	13,320.00	10,500.00	10,429.44	12,825.00	14,997.00	22,005.00
ITEM 10	106WP1	UNIT								
	1 CY 1 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 150.00	922.00 922.00	110.00 110.00	100.00 100.00	1,564.44 1,564.44	60.00 60.00	453.00 453.00	7,117.00 7,117.00
	85 ea. 85 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	83.12 7,065.20	23.50 1,997.50	80.00 6,800.00	75.00 6,375.00	67.88 5,769.80	67.50 5,737.50	97.00 8,245.00	146.00 12,410.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,908.00 2,908.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	TOTAL ITEM 10	TOTAL	8,715.20	5,619.50	13,210.00	10,725.00	10,428.22	12,797.50	14,339.00	24,090.00
ITEM 11	106WP2	UNIT								
	1 CY 1 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 150.00	922.00 922.00	110.00 110.00	100.00 100.00	1,564.44 1,564.44	60.00 60.00	824.00 824.00	9,909.00 9,909.00
	75 ea. 75 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	88.67 6,650.25	34.00 2,550.00	80.00 6,000.00	81.00 6,075.00	70.69 5,301.75	62.00 4,650.00	97.00 7,275.00	156.00 11,700.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	3,093.00 3,093.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	4,140.00 4,140.00	2,610.00 2,610.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	TOTAL ITEM 11	TOTAL	8,300.25	6,172.00	12,410.00	10,425.00	9,960.17	12,350.00	13,802.00	26,172.00
ITEM 12	Shady Lane Dr.	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,200.00 5,200.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	4,600.00 4,600.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,350.00 5,350.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	740.00 740.00	931.00 931.00
	1 CY 1 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 150.00	922.00 922.00	110.00 110.00	100.00 100.00	1,564.44 1,564.44	60.00 60.00	481.00 481.00	4,769.00 4,769.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Britton Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well Technologies	Layne Christensen Co.
	44 ea. 44 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	137.18 6,035.92	30.00 1,320.00	110.00 4,840.00	20.00 880.00	102.45 4,507.80	106.00 4,664.00	110.00 4,840.00	238.00 10,472.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,316.00 2,316.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 12	TOTAL	9,635.92	6,842.00	13,550.00	11,730.00	12,559.10	16,199.00	12,970.00	26,784.00
ITEM 13	179WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,600.00 1,600.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	8,000.00 8,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,410.00 5,410.00	1,055.00 1,055.00	4,458.00 4,458.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,425.00 1,425.00	931.00 931.00
	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	300.00 1,200.00	90.00 360.00	50.00 200.00	431.61 1,726.44	60.00 240.00	361.00 1,444.00	1,174.00 4,696.00
	128 ea. 128 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	49.61 6,350.08	21.50 2,752.00	58.00 7,424.00	20.00 2,560.00	52.03 6,659.84	46.50 5,952.00	111.00 14,208.00	107.00 13,696.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	100.00 100.00	500.00 500.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	1,515.00 1,515.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site Restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,200.00 1,200.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,389.00 2,389.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 hrs Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	450.00 1,350.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 13	TOTAL	11,300.08	9,152.00	10,484.00	13,760.00	14,873.14	18,477.00	22,591.00	29,043.00
ITEM 14	180WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,600.00 1,600.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	6,500.00 6,500.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,700.00 5,700.00	1,055.00 1,055.00	4,708.00 4,708.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,027.00 2,027.00	931.00 931.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME &
DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid
Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well
Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Britton Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 300.00 600.00	300.00 600.00 1,200.00	90.00 180.00 360.00	50.00 100.00 200.00	431.61 863.22 1,726.44	60.00 120.00 240.00	361.00 722.00 1,444.00	1,174.00 2,348.00 4,696.00
	131 ea. 131 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	52.67 52.67 6,899.77	24.00 24.00 3,144.00	58.00 58.00 7,598.00	20.00 20.00 2,620.00	51.42 51.42 6,736.02	46.00 46.00 6,026.00	109.00 109.00 14,279.00	106.00 106.00 13,886.00
	1 LS Remove casing at sealing block grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00 500.00	2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00	100.00 100.00 100.00	500.00 500.00 500.00	1,594.29 1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00	2,131.00 2,131.00 2,131.00	1,176.00 1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site Restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00 400.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00	1,499.69 1,499.69 1,499.69	940.00 940.00 940.00	2,733.00 2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00 3,387.00
	TOTAL ITEM 14	TOTAL	9,999.77	9,094.00	10,058.00	12,020.00	14,349.32	17,906.00	23,669.00	28,784.00
ITEM 15	181WP1	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	6,500.00 6,500.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,550.00 5,550.00	1,055.00 1,055.00	4,708.00 4,708.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00	1,749.00 1,749.00 1,749.00	931.00 931.00 931.00
	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 300.00 600.00	237.50 475.00 950.00	90.00 180.00 360.00	50.00 100.00 200.00	431.61 863.22 1,726.44	60.00 120.00 240.00	280.00 560.00 1,120.00	1,174.00 2,348.00 4,696.00
	132 ea. 132 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	46.64 46.64 6,156.48	23.00 23.00 3,036.00	58.00 58.00 7,656.00	20.00 20.00 2,640.00	49.64 49.64 6,552.48	46.00 46.00 6,072.00	108.00 108.00 14,256.00	105.00 105.00 13,860.00
	1 LS Remove casing at sealing block grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00 500.00	2,300.00 2,300.00 2,300.00	100.00 100.00 100.00	500.00 500.00 500.00	1,594.29 1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site Restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00 300.00	1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00	1,499.69 1,499.69 1,499.69	1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00	2,733.00 2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 150.00 450.00	150.00 150.00 450.00	100.00 100.00 300.00	100.00 100.00 300.00	200.00 200.00 600.00	125.00 125.00 375.00	185.00 185.00 555.00	233.00 233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 15	TOTAL	9,706.48	9,086.00	10,716.00	12,340.00	14,765.78	18,237.00	23,876.00	29,457.00
ITEM 16	042WP1	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,300.00 1,300.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,200.00 5,200.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,250.00 5,250.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,267.00 5,267.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Brittmooore Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well	Layne Christensen Co.
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,860.00 1,860.00	931.00 931.00
	7 CY 7 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,050.00	200.00 1,400.00	90.00 630.00	50.00 350.00	286.06 2,002.42	60.00 420.00	249.00 1,743.00	1,296.00 9,072.00
	137 ea. 137 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	44.56 6,104.72	22.00 3,014.00	58.00 7,946.00	20.00 2,740.00	48.76 6,680.12	46.00 6,302.00	98.00 13,426.00	103.00 14,111.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,208.94 1,208.94	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site Restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 16	TOTAL	10,604.72	9,314.00	17,176.00	13,840.00	14,784.05	17,847.00	24,030.00	34,643.00
ITEM 17	042WP2									
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	2,000.00 2,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,200.00 5,200.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	6,070.00 6,070.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,267.00 5,267.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,536.00 1,536.00	931.00 931.00
	7 CY 7 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,050.00	200.00 1,400.00	90.00 630.00	50.00 350.00	286.06 2,002.42	60.00 420.00	249.00 1,743.00	963.00 6,741.00
	88 ea. 88 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	63.07 5,550.16	23.00 2,024.00	80.00 7,040.00	20.00 1,760.00	61.65 5,425.20	48.00 4,224.00	62.00 5,456.00	143.00 12,584.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,208.94 1,208.94	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,593.00 2,593.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr. Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 17	TOTAL	10,050.16	9,024.00	16,270.00	12,860.00	13,529.13	16,589.00	15,921.00	30,785.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells
TIME &
DATE: 3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid
Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well
Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Britton Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

ITEM 18										
	ITEM DELETED									
ITEM 19										
	ITEM DELETED									
ITEM 20	051WP4	UNIT								
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	5,250.00	1,305.00	5,267.00
	Remove and dispose of submersible pump	TOTAL	750.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	5,250.00	1,305.00	5,267.00
	1 LS	UNIT								
	Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.44	1,500.00	1,490.00	931.00
		TOTAL	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.44	1,500.00	1,490.00	931.00
	1 CY	UNIT								
	1 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE	150.00	922.00	110.00	100.00	1,564.44	60.00	621.00	5,559.00
		TOTAL	150.00	922.00	110.00	100.00	1,564.44	60.00	621.00	5,559.00
	48 ea.	UNIT								
	48 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE	108.75	24.00	120.00	20.00	91.68	89.00	111.00	218.00
		TOTAL	5,220.00	1,152.00	5,760.00	960.00	4,400.64	4,272.00	5,328.00	10,464.00
	1 LS	UNIT								
	Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE	1,000.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,686.00	1,176.00
		TOTAL	1,000.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,686.00	1,176.00
	1 LS	UNIT								
	Site restoration	PRICE	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	500.00	2,733.00	3,387.00
		TOTAL	500.00	400.00	300.00	1,250.00	1,499.69	500.00	2,733.00	3,387.00
	3 Hr.	UNIT								
	Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	PRICE	150.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	200.00	125.00	185.00	233.00
		TOTAL	450.00	450.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	375.00	555.00	699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 20	TOTAL	8,820.00	6,674.00	14,470.00	11,810.00	12,451.94	15,457.00	14,718.00	27,483.00
ITEM 21	056WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS	PRICE	750.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	5,015.00	1,305.00	5,267.00
	Remove and dispose of submersible pump	TOTAL	750.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	5,200.00	1,396.44	5,015.00	1,305.00	5,267.00
	1 LS	UNIT								
	Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.44	1,500.00	1,490.00	931.00
		TOTAL	750.00	450.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,396.44	1,500.00	1,490.00	931.00
	5 CY	UNIT								
	5 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE	150.00	280.00	90.00	50.00	356.09	60.00	278.00	939.00
		TOTAL	750.00	1,400.00	450.00	250.00	1,780.45	300.00	1,390.00	4,695.00
	74 ea.	UNIT								
	74 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE	70.34	24.00	80.00	20.00	68.46	63.00	79.00	164.00
		TOTAL	5,205.16	1,776.00	5,920.00	1,480.00	5,066.04	4,662.00	5,846.00	12,136.00
	1 LS	UNIT								
	Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE	1,000.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,223.00	1,176.00
		TOTAL	1,000.00	2,300.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	1,594.29	3,500.00	2,223.00	1,176.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells
TIME &
DATE: 3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid
Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well
Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Brittmooore Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

	1 LS Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr. Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 21	TOTAL	9,405.16	7,776.00	14,970.00	12,480.00	13,333.35	15,852.00	15,542.00	28,291.00
ITEM 22	072WP1	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,200.00 5,200.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,620.00 5,620.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,267.00 5,267.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,582.00 1,582.00	931.00 931.00
	8 CY 8 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,200.00	200.00 1,600.00	90.00 720.00	50.00 400.00	257.06 2,056.48	60.00 480.00	246.00 1,968.00	878.00 7,024.00
	160 ea. 160 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	35.18 5,628.80	20.00 3,200.00	50.00 8,000.00	20.00 3,200.00	45.43 7,268.80	67.00 10,720.00	89.00 14,240.00	99.00 15,840.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,223.00 2,223.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,433.00 2,433.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr. Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 22	TOTAL	10,278.80	9,400.00	17,320.00	14,350.00	15,812.14	22,695.00	24,306.00	34,324.00
ITEM 23	073WPI	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	2,000.00 2,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	6,500.00 6,500.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	5,350.00 5,350.00	1,305.00 1,305.00	5,100.00 5,100.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,582.00 1,582.00	931.00 931.00
	7 CY 7 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	150.00 1,050.00	200.00 1,400.00	90.00 630.00	50.00 350.00	286.06 2,002.42	60.00 420.00	251.00 1,757.00	1,003.00 7,021.00
	159 ea. 159 sacks of Class A Cement	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	38.86 6,178.74	22.00 3,498.00	50.00 7,950.00	20.00 3,180.00	45.56 7,244.04	67.00 10,653.00	89.00 14,151.00	99.00 15,741.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
FOR: Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells
TIME &
DATE: 3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Britton Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well	Layne Christensen Co.
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,593.00 2,593.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr. Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 23	TOTAL	10,678.74	10,498.00	17,180.00	15,580.00	15,733.32	22,298.00	24,676.00	34,055.00
ITEM 24	074WP1	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	5,500.00 5,500.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	4,525.00 4,525.00	1,555.00 1,555.00	5,267.00 5,267.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,694.00 1,694.00	931.00 931.00
	4 CY 4 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	237.50 950.00	90.00 360.00	50.00 200.00	431.61 1,726.44	60.00 240.00	257.00 1,028.00	1,174.00 4,696.00
	163 ea. 163 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	37.95 6,185.85	22.50 3,667.50	50.00 8,150.00	20.00 3,260.00	45.07 7,346.41	67.00 10,921.00	133.00 21,679.00	98.00 15,974.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,501.00 2,501.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	500.00 500.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	3 Hr. Logging Standby Time (3 hrs.)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 450.00	150.00 450.00	100.00 300.00	100.00 300.00	200.00 600.00	125.00 375.00	185.00 555.00	233.00 699.00
	TOTAL ITEM 24	TOTAL	10,235.85	9,717.50	17,110.00	14,510.00	15,559.71	21,561.00	31,745.00	32,130.00
ITEM 25	074WP2	UNIT								
	1 LS Remove and dispose of submersible pump	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	2,800.00 2,800.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	7,400.00 7,400.00	1,805.00 1,805.00	5,267.00 5,267.00
	1 LS Remove and dispose of column pipe	PRICE TOTAL	750.00 750.00	450.00 450.00	500.00 500.00	1,000.00 1,000.00	1,396.44 1,396.44	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,592.00 2,592.00	931.00 931.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC P.O. Box 1973 Dilley, TX 78017	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc. 31855 Ranch Road 12 Dripping Springs, TX 78620	Peerless Equipment P.O. Box 27337 San Antonio, TX 78227	Alsay Incorporated 3359 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, TX 78222	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co. P.O. Box 348 Athens, TX 75751	Weisinger Incorporated P.O. Box 2848 Conroe, TX 77305	Advanced Water Well Technologies 14394 E. Interstate Highway 10 Converse, TX 78109	Layne Christensen Co. 5931 Britton Rd. Houston, TX 77041
---	---	---	---	--	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well Technologies	Layne Christensen Co.
	6 CY 6 cubic yards of 3/4" Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 900.00	200.00 1,200.00	90.00 540.00	50.00 300.00	324.74 1,948.44	60.00 360.00	377.00 2,262.00	1,170.00 7,020.00
	495 ea. 495 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	21.88 10,830.60	45.00 22,275.00	25.00 12,375.00	41.00 20,295.00	35.20 17,424.00	28.00 13,860.00	54.00 26,730.00	52.00 25,740.00
	1 LS Remove Sealing block and casing 5' below grade	PRICE TOTAL	1,000.00 1,000.00	2,300.00 2,300.00	6,000.00 6,000.00	3,000.00 3,000.00	1,594.29 1,594.29	3,500.00 3,500.00	2,408.00 2,408.00	1,176.00 1,176.00
	1 LS Site restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	300.00 300.00	1,250.00 1,250.00	1,499.69 1,499.69	3,700.00 3,700.00	2,733.00 2,733.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	4 Hr. Logging Standby Time (4 hrs.)	PRICE TOTAL	150.00 600.00	150.00 600.00	100.00 400.00	100.00 400.00	200.00 800.00	125.00 500.00	185.00 740.00	233.00 932.00
	TOTAL ITEM 25	TOTAL	15,330.60	30,025.00	21,615.00	32,245.00	26,059.30	30,820.00	39,270.00	44,453.00
ITEM 26	KALLISON WELL 1	UNIT								
	390 ea. 390 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	27.37 10,674.30	45.00 17,550.00	37.00 14,430.00	55.00 21,450.00	37.78 14,734.20	41.00 15,990.00	53.00 20,670.00	65.00 25,350.00
	1 LS Site Restoration	PRICE TOTAL	500.00 500.00	400.00 400.00	0.00 0.00	1,200.00 1,200.00	2,373.28 2,373.28	3,250.00 3,250.00	3,363.00 3,363.00	3,387.00 3,387.00
	TOTAL ITEM 26	TOTAL	11,174.30	17,950.00	14,430.00	22,650.00	17,107.48	19,240.00	24,033.00	28,737.00
ITEM 27	ADDITIONAL MATERIAL REQUIRED	UNIT								
	95 CY 95 cubic yards of 3/4 Gravel	PRICE TOTAL	100.00 9,500.00	150.00 14,250.00	90.00 8,550.00	20.00 1,900.00	135.62 12,883.90	60.00 5,700.00	100.00 9,500.00	57.00 5,415.00
	650 ea. 650 sacks of Class A Cement	PRICE TOTAL	12.00 7,800.00	23.00 14,950.00	35.00 22,750.00	25.00 16,250.00	35.58 23,127.00	30.00 19,500.00	48.00 31,200.00	93.00 60,450.00
	12 Hr Logging Standby Time (12 hrs)	PRICE TOTAL	85.00 1,020.00	150.00 1,800.00	100.00 1,200.00	100.00 1,200.00	200.00 2,400.00	125.00 1,500.00	185.00 2,220.00	233.00 2,796.00
	3,000 Ft Contract Logging (per foot)	PRICE TOTAL	2.00 6,000.00	2.00 6,000.00	2.60 7,800.00	3.00 9,000.00	3.00 9,000.00	1.50 4,500.00	2.70 8,100.00	2.00 6,000.00
	32 Hr Drilling Rig - well clean/drill out (including mobilization)	PRICE TOTAL	250.00 8,000.00	500.00 16,000.00	500.00 16,000.00	400.00 12,800.00	450.00 14,400.00	650.00 20,800.00	337.00 10,784.00	350.00 11,200.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL FOR: **Plugging of SAWS/DSP Public Supply Wells**
TIME & DATE: **3:00 p.m., August 24, 2016**
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Bull's Eye Services, LLC
P.O. Box 1973
Dilley, TX 78017

Hydro Resources Mid
Continent, Inc.
31855 Ranch Road 12
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

Peerless Equipment
P.O. Box 27337
San Antonio, TX 78227

Alsay Incorporated
3359 SE Loop 410
San Antonio, TX 78222

Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.
P.O. Box 348
Athens, TX 75751

Weisinger Incorporated
P.O. Box 2848
Conroe, TX 77305

Advanced Water Well
Technologies
14394 E. Interstate Highway 10
Converse, TX 78109

Layne Christensen Co.
5931 Britton Rd.
Houston, TX 77041

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Bull's Eye Services, LLC	Hydro Resources Mid Continent, Inc.	Peerless Equipment	Alsay Incorporated	Andrew & Foster Drilling Co.	Weisinger Incorporated	Advanced Water Well Technologies	Layne Christensen Co.
	32 Hr Drilling Rig - fishing out obstruction (including Mobilization)	250.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	400.00	450.00	550.00	235.00	350.00
		TOTAL	8,000.00	16,000.00	8,000.00	12,800.00	14,400.00	17,600.00	7,520.00	11,200.00
	TOTAL ITEM 27	TOTAL	40,320.00	69,000.00	64,300.00	53,950.00	76,210.90	69,600.00	69,324.00	97,061.00
			*							
	TOTAL ITEM 1-27	TOTAL	322,719.76	343,644.37	425,620.00	458,100.00	452,715.33	560,225.00	631,844.00	825,250.00
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	2% 10 days	2% 14 days	2% 10 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days									
	*LOW BIDDER									

BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Advanced Water Well Technologies
Alsay Inc.
Andrews & Foster
Bull's Eye Services, Inc.
Conhagen
Davenport Drilling
DXP

Hydro Resources Mid Continent Inc.
Layne
Peerless Equipment
Pump Solutions
San Antonio Armature
Smith Pump
Weisinger Inc.

Demanstar
SAWS Website